Reimbursement Recognizes Remote Patient Monitoring’s (RPM) Value

iGlucose Cellular Remote Patient Monitoring (RPM) enables clinicians to manage patients between visits with reliable, actionable data.

The Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) recognized RPM’s value by adding three new CPT reimbursement codes.

Health plans (i.e. UnitedHealthcare, BCBS, Cigna) agree and have adopted the same reimbursement and guidelines – with more soon to follow.

iGlucose*: Designed for Reimbursable RPM

The iGlucose Cellular Solution eliminates complex technology and the extra steps of sharing BG results for patients. The clinician can have confidence they’re reviewing a complete, real-time view of their patient’s results.

Cellular remote monitoring can impact a patient’s outcome and now generate incremental revenue. Following CMS guidelines, a clinician could be reimbursed $1,497* per year per patient.

<table>
<thead>
<tr>
<th>Code</th>
<th>Reimbursement</th>
<th>Benefits of iGlucose</th>
</tr>
</thead>
<tbody>
<tr>
<td>CPT 99453</td>
<td>$21* One Time</td>
<td>• Simple training</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td>Product Training</td>
<td></td>
<td>• No technology to teach</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td></td>
<td></td>
<td>• Out-of-box ready</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td>CPT 99454</td>
<td>$69* Monthly</td>
<td>• Automatic data transmission</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td>Data Transmission</td>
<td></td>
<td>• Personal alerts and messaging</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td>Data Collection</td>
<td></td>
<td>• Secure and private data</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td>Alerts and Messaging</td>
<td></td>
<td></td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td>CPT 99457</td>
<td>$54* Monthly</td>
<td>• Organized real-time BG data</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td>Patient Management</td>
<td></td>
<td>• Easy to review population and patient portals</td>
</tr>
<tr>
<td></td>
<td></td>
<td>• Review timer for CPT reimbursement documentation</td>
</tr>
</tbody>
</table>

* CMS Reimbursement National Average; see CMS guidelines for state reimbursement rates
iGlucose® Simplifies Reimbursable RPM

With iGlucose, the benefits of cellular help streamline both the implementation of your remote patient monitoring program, as well as your reimbursement requests.

Simple Training
CPT Code 99453
• No technology to teach
• Quick patient adoption
• Patient sharing data in less than 30 minutes

Immediate Data Transmission
CPT Code 99454
• Immediate data monitoring
• Patient messaging, if desired
• Insight on patients’ true testing compliance

Impactful Patient Management
CPT Code 99457
• Actionable data to impact outcomes between visits*:
  • High-risk situations
  • Critically out-of-range incidents
  • Testing compliance issues

FAQ’s

What type of technology is best for RPM?
Cellular blood glucose meters are uniquely suited to support RPM. With cellular, BG results are automatically shared – in real time – with clinicians, who can monitor patients between visits.

Is there an initial visit required to qualify for RPM?
Practitioners must first conduct a face-to-face visit with patients (e.g. an annual wellness visit or physical) prior to billing for RPM.

Can RPM (CPT 99457) be billed “incident to”? What supervision is required?
CPT code 99457 may be furnished by auxiliary personnel.

Can a provider bill Remote Patient Management (CPT 99457) and Chronic Care Management (CPT 99490) in the same month?
Yes, CMS recognizes RPM services are complementary to Chronic Care Management services. However, time spent furnishing these services cannot be double counted towards the required time for both RPM and CCM codes for a single month.

For additional information visit www.reimbursableRPM.com

Ready to Start? Let’s Talk!
Contact Smart Meter at: 1-844-iGlucose or e-mail us at sales@iglucose.com
www.iglucose.com

Disclaimer: This information is intended for reference purposes only and does not constitute legal, medical or other professional advice. All decisions with respect to reimbursement are solely those of the medical provider and subject to applicable laws and regulations. No guaranty of reimbursement or eligibility for reimbursement is being made.